ELICA SPA

ELICA SPA
ISIN:

Overview

2024/07/16 11:05:45

Price
1.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003404214

1.09% (0.02)

ITO003404214
ELC

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

119 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

1.845 EUR (1,700)
1.965 EUR (1,600)
1.845 EUR

1.86 EUR

1.845 EUR

1.84 EUR

2.86 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=223385463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=223385463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73084e3fbca7010d8e619d1e5aaea5bcde6e37b670afb4ebd92ad310197bcaa1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=131d5141ebf39cf2b&time=1721241793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78874e4ea8cec78a01d824bda0b546a5df632d7656dc654d9842b17b430d9353&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59151ebe954290e43&time=1721241793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f4415b6a31e35a9e4a489d34350138745cd31b1cd5b5dcc4123eda10960913&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=889d4b06ee0d1b033&time=1721241793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f80646cfd058e0174884fd186548f4577827e0382b6290962cad579566d0dc00&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cebb90261fa9d3dc&time=1721241793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2498186fdb2cb89797594a5c163456219619dcb085a9b8b80270ec611b0a131&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5f25b65c7140ae7a&time=1721241793&tool=RSC

ELICA SPA

Details

2024/07/16 11:05:45
Price

1.86 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.09% (0.02)

ITO003404214
ELC

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

119 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.845 EUR (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 1.965 EUR (1,600)
Open 1.845 EUR
High 1.86 EUR
Low 1.845 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.84 EUR
VWAP 2.86 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.94% -26.40% -44.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.43 -0.66 -1.46
Beta 0.32 0.31 0.43
Volatility 30.54 30.65 27.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.80 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.75 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.83 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.03 EUR (O
YTD High | date 2.30 EUR (2024/01/19

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ELICA SPA

1.60 EUR (2024/07/04
2.57 EUR
1.60 EUR (2024/07/04

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.00

1.905 EUR 0.07

1.835 EUR 0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:45 1.90 EUR
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:05 1.86 EUR
16
Euronext Milan 2024/07/ 17:44
16
Duesseldorf 2024/07/  19:31
16
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Number of
trades

2

38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223385463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644502

ELICA SPA

Company profile

Company Logo
2 elica

Contact Details
ELICA SPA

Via Ermanno Casoli, 2 - 60044 Fabriano
Telefon: +39-0732-610-1

Fax: +39-0732-610-390

E-mail: info@elica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giulio Cocci Chairman of Managing

Board
Francesco Member of Executive
Casoli Committee

Board of directors

Francesco Chairman of Supervisory

Casoli Board

Alice Acciarri Member of Supervisory
Board

Angelo Member of Supervisory

Catapano Board

Cristina Casoli  Member of Supervisory
Board

Elio Cosimo Member of Supervisory
Catania Board
Susanna Member of Supervisory
Zucchelli Board
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